
D.P. Summary 
Current Payment(s): 

   

-$19,496.96 
Void Payment(s): 

   

$0.00 
Total: 

   

$19,496.96 

Description 
Previous Balance +

~b~ Amount Tax Total Billed 
$19,593.21 

Acctsetupfee $60.00 $0.00 $60.00 

 

WateravailAr. $60.00 $0.00 $60.00 

 

Misc Debit $0.33 $0.00 $0.33 

 

Prorate -$72.37 $0.00 -$72.37 

 

Srfloan $3,161.30 $0.00 $3,161.30 

 

Water $11,484.57 
----------- 

$0.00 $11,484.57 

 

Total Billed: (317) $14,693.83 
----------- 

$0.00 
----------- 

$14,693.83 $14,790.08 

Commercial Summary 

    

Current Payment(s): 

   

-$2,302.95 
Void Payment(s): 

   

$0.00 
Total: 

   

$2,302.95 

Description Amount Tax Total Billed 
Previous Balance 

   

$3,347.27 
Srfloan $50.50 $0.00 $50.50 

 

Water $552.50 
----------- 

$0.00 $552.50 

 

Total Billed: (5) $603.00 
----------- 

$0.00 
-----------

 

$603.00 $1,647.32 

I.L. Summary 
Current Payment(s): -$23,088.74 
Void Payment(s): $0.00 
Total: $23,088.74 

Description Amount Tax Total Billed 
Previous Balance $28,628.92 
Srfloan $3,221.90 $0.00 $3,221.90 
Water $15,003.90 $0.00 $15,003.90 

Total Billed: (319) $18,225.80 $0.00 $18,225.80 $23,765.98 

Summary 
Current Payment(s): 

   

-$968.63 
Void Payment(s): 

   

$0.00 
Total: 

   

$968.63 

Description Amount Tax Total Billed 
Previous Balance 

   

$2,503.42 
Srfloan $80.80 $0.00 $80.80 

 

Water $372.04 $0.00 $372.04 

 

Total Billed: (10) 
----------- 
$452.84 

----------- 
$0.00 

-----------

 

$452.84 $1,987.63 

L.C. Summary 

    

Current Payment(s): 

   

-$16,530.94 
Void Payment(s): 

   

$0.00 
Total: 

   

$16,530.94 

Description Amount Tax Total Billed 
Previous Balance 

   

$32,993.25 
Acctsetupfee $60.00 $0.00 $60.00 

 

Prorate -$37,08 $0.00 -$37.08 

 

Meterreadcorrection -$2.88 $0.00 -$2.88 

 

Adjusttozero -$2.13 $0.00 -$2.13 

 

Srfloan $2,817.90 $0.00 $2,817.90 

 

Water $12,602.59 $0.00 $12,602.59 

 

Total Billed: (284) 
----------- 

$15,438.40 
----------- 

$0.00 
-----------

 

$15,438.40 $31,900.71 

A.W. Summary 
Current Payment(s): 

   

-$3,806.31 
Void Payment(s): 

   

$0.00 
Total: 

   

$3,806.31 

Description Amount Tax Total Billed 
Previous Balance 

   

$6,818.88 
Srfloan $404.00 $0.00 $404.00 

 

Water $2,272.96 
----------- 

$0.00 $2,272.96 

 

Total Billed: (40) $2,676.96 
----------- 

$0.00 
----------- 

$2,676.96 $5,689.53 



Avery Summary 
Current Payment(s): 
Void Payment(s): 
Total: 

Description 
Previous Balance 
Water 

Total Billed: (5) 

Undefined Summary 
Current Payment(s): 
Void Payment(s): 
Total: 

Description 
Previous Balance 

Total Billed: (4) 

All Classes Summary 
Current Payment(s): 
Void Payment(s): 
Total: 

Description 
Previous Balance 
Acctsetupfee 
Wateravail.ltr. 
Misc Debit 
Prorate 
Meterreadcorrection 
Adjusttozero 
Srfloan 
Water 

Total Billed: (984) 

Bad Debt Transaction(s): 
Bad Debt 

Well Usage 

Well 
Total 

AVERY 
Well 
Total 

A.W. 
Well 
Total 

I.L. 
Well 
Total 

L.C. 
Well 
Total 

COMMERCIAL 
Well 
Total 

D.P. 
Well 
Total 

All Classes 
Well 

Total 

Sewer Usage 
Total Sewer  

-$238.75 
$0.00 

$238.75 

Tax Total 

$0.00 $165.67 
•------- 
$0.00 

-----------

 

$165.67 

Tax Total 

$0.00 $0.00 

-$66,433.28 
$0.00 

$66,433.28 

Amount Tax Total Billed 

   

$94,177.95 
$120.00 

 

$0.00 $120.00 

 

$60.00 

 

$0.00 $60.00 

 

$0.33 

 

$0.00 $0.33 

 

-$109.45 

 

$0.00 -$109.45 

 

-$2.88 

 

$0.00 -$2.88 

 

-$2.13 

 

$0.00 -$2.13 

 

$9,736.40 
$42,454.23 

 

$0.00 
$0.00 

$9,736.40 
$42,454.23 

 

----------- 
$52,256.50 

----------- 
$0.00 

-----------

 

$52,256.50 $80,001.17 

$0.00 

         

# Meters ' z Usage 
7 

 

3320 
7 

 

3320 

# Meters /~  Usage 
5 to 1561 
5 

 

1561 

# Meters 

 

Usage 
39 

 

24510 
39 

 

24510 

# Meters 

 

Usage 
305 

 

146470 
305 

 

146470 

# Meters 

 

Usage 
265 

 

119844 
265 

 

119844 

# Meters 

 

Usage 
5 

 

6550 
5 

 

6550 

# Meters 

 

Usage 
259 

 

88701 
259 

 

88701 

# Meters 

 

Usage 
885 

 

390956 

885 390956 

0 0 

Amount 

$165.67 

$165.67 

Amount 

$0.00 

Billed 
$293.00 

$219.92 

-$0.00 
$0.00 
$0.00 

Billed 
$0.00 

$0.00 



BANK OF AMERICA  ~~e''i~'' Business Advantage 
P.O
Wilmington, 

t
ang on, D Customer service information \ViLninn~n, DE 1;)850 

0 1.888.13USINESS (1.888.287.4637) 

r bankofamerica.com 
AQUARIUS UTILITIES LLC i E  ~ Bank of America, N.A. DWSRF LOAN REPAYMENT ACCT 

P.O. Box 25118 
PO BOX 1085 Tampa, FL 33622-5118 
POULSBO, WA 98370-0057 

Your combined statement 
for October 01, 2021 to October 31, 2021 

'our deposit accounts Account/plan number Ending balance Details on 

Business Advantage Relationship Banking 7013 $25.00 Page 3 

Business Advantage Savings 1 7013 $7,483.55 Page 5 

Total balance $7,5013.55 

BANK OF AMERICA BUSINESS ADVANTAGE 

Stay on top of your accounts 
Start receiving online alerts today to know when transactions have posted and when payments are due. 

Sign in or enroll at bankofamerica.com/SmallBusiness and click on Alerts in the Activity Center. 

You may elect to receive alerts via text or email. Bank of America does not charge for this service, but your mobile carrier's message and data rates may apply. 
Delivery of alerts may be affected or delayed by your mobile carrier's coverage. 

SSM 10-20-oaae.B i 3293316 
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BANK OF AMERICA'~'~'~ 
Your checking account 

Account number .'013 

Your Business Advantage Relationship 
Banking 
AQUARIUS UTILITIES LLC DWSRF LOAN REPAYMENT ACCT 

Account summary 
Beginning balance on October 1, 2021 $25.00 

Deposits and other credits 0.00 

Withdrawals and other debits -0.00 

Checks -0.00 

Service fees -0.00 

Ending balance on October 31, 2021 $25.00 

# of deposits/credits: 0 

# of withdrawals/debits: 0 

# of Items-previous cycle': 0 

# of days in cycle: 31 

Average ledger balance: $25.00 

'Includes checks poid,deposited items&other debits 

Daily ledger balances 
Date Balance ($) 

10/01 25.00 

What's on your mind? 
Business owners like you can join the Bank of America® Advisory Panel to help us understand what you like and don't like. 

Enter code SBDD at bankofamerica.com/AdvisoryPanel to learn more and join. 

Inclusion on the Mvisory Panel subject to qualifications. ssrn-10-20-e0748 1 3255564 

n— 'D ,.c r_ 



Your savings account 
BANK OF AMERICA Account number: 7013 

Your Business Advantage Savings 
AQUARIUS UTILITIES LLC DWSRF LOAN REPAYMENT ACCT 

Account summary 
Beginning balance on October 1, 2021 $135,795.97 # of deposits/credits: 1 

Deposits and other credits 

Withdrawals and other debits 

Service fees 

Ending balance on October 31, 2021 

Annual Percentage Yield Earned this statement period: 0.0 1 %. 
Interest Paid Year To Date: $5.38, 

0.06 # of withdrawals/debits: 1 

-128,312.48 # of days in cycle: 31 

-0.00 Average ledger balance: $7,483.49 

$7,483.55 Average collected balance: $7,483.49 

Deposits and other credits 
Date Description Amount 

10/29/21 Interest Earned 0.06 

Total deposits and other credits 

Withdrawals and other debits 
Date Description 

$0.06 

Amount 

10/01/21 Online Banking transfer to CHK 8213 Confirmation# 6511754332 -128,312.48 

Total withdrawals and other debits -$128,312.48 

Daily ledger balances 
Date Balance ($) Date Balance($) 

10/01 7,483.49 10/29 7,483,55 

r,i--- C -,F C 



2:36 PM 

  

Aquarius Utilities, LLC 

    

01/17/22 

   

Transactions by Account 

    

Accrual Basis 

  

As of November 30, 2021 

    

Type Date Num Name Memo Class Cir Split Amount Balance 

1220 • DWSRF Repayment Acct 

       

17,240.15 
1220.08 • DWSRF Savings 7013 

       

17,240.15 
General Journal 11/01/2021 1a 11j Aquarius Internai:111... 8182 E-Compan... X 1310 • Operatin... 808.00 18,048.15 
General Journal 11/02/2021 la 11j Aquarius Internal: 111... 20211101 E-Compan... X 1310 Operatin... 171.70 18,219.85 
General Journal 11/03/2021 1a 11j Aquarius Internal: 111... 20211102 E-Compan... X 1310 • Operatin... 50.50 18,270.35 
General Journal 11/03/2021 1a 11j Aquarius Internal:111... 8193 E-Compan... X 1310 Operatin... 222.20 18,492.55 
General Journal 11/04/2021 1a l lj Aquarius internal: 111... 20211103 E-Compan... X 1310 • Operalin... 50.50 18,543.05 
General Journal 11/05/2021 1a Ili Aquarius Internal:111... 20211104 E-Compan... X 1310 Operalin... 40.40 18,583.45 
General Journal 11/05/2021 la 11j Aquarius Internal: 111... 8206 E-Compan... X 1310 Operatin... 656.50 19,239.95 
General Journal 11/08/2021 1a 11j Aquarius Inlernal:111... 20211105 E-Compan... X 1310 Operatin... 70.70 19,310.65 
General Journal 11/08/2021 to l lj Aquarius Inlernal:111... 20211106 E-Compan... X 1310 Operatin... 60.60 19,371.25 
General Journal 11/08/2021 1a l lj Aquarius Internat:111... 20211107 E-Compan... X 1310 Operatin... 40.40 19,411.65 
General Journal 11/08/2021 la ttj Aquarius Internal: 111... 8220 E-Compan... X 1310 Operatin... 828.20 20,239.85 
General Journal 11/09/2021 la 11j Aquarius Internal: 111... 20211108 E-Compan... X 1310 - Operatin... 101.00 20,340.85 
General Journal 11/10/2021 la 11j Aquarius Internal: 111... 20211109 E-Compan... X 1310 Operatin... 20.20 20,361.05 
General Journal 11/10/2021 1a 11j Aquarius Internal:111... 8229 E-Compan... X 1310 Operatin... 353.50 20,714.55 
General Journal 11/11/2021 la 11j Aquarius internalA l l... 20211110 E-Compan... X 1310 - Operatin... 60.60 20,775.15 
General Journal 11/12/2021 1a 11j Aquarius Internal:111... 20211111 E-Compare... X 1310 Operatin... 20.20 20,795.35 
General Journal 11/12/2021 la 11j Aquarius Internal: 111... 8245 E-Compan... X 1310 • Operatin.- 676.70 21,472.05 
General Journal 11/15/2021 la 11j Aquarius Internal: 111... 20211112 E-Compan... X 1310 Operatin... 111.10 21,583.15 
General Journal 11/15/2021 la 11j Aquarius Internal: 111... 20211113 E-Compan... X 1310 Operalin... 70.70 21,653.85 
General Journal 11/15/2021 1a l lj Aquarius Internal:111... 20211114 E-Compan... X 1310 Operatin... 40.40 21,694.25 
General Journal 11/15/2021 1a Ili Aquarius Internal:111... 8265 E-Compan... X 1310 Operatin... 656.50 22,350.75 
General Journal 11/16/2021 la 11j Aquarius Internal: 111... 20211115 E-Compan... X 1310 Operatin... 171.70 22,522.45 
General Journal 11/16/2021 1a 11j Aquarius Internal: 111... 8279 E-Compan... X 1310 Operatin... 171.70 22,694.15 
General Journal 11/17/2021 1a l lj Aquarius Internal: 111... 20211116 E-Compan... X 1310 • Operalin... 101.00 22,795.15 
Transfer 11/1712021 

  

Facilities Char... E-Compan... X 1310 Operatin... 1,475.00 ® 24,270.15 
General Journal 11/17/2021 1a 11j Aquarius Internal:111... 8287 E-Compan... X 1310 • Operatin... 434.30 24,704.45 
General Journal 11/18/2021 1a 11j Aquarius Internal: 111... 20211117 E-Compan... X 1310 - Operatin... 70.70 24,775.15 
General Journal 11/19/2021 to 11j Aquarius Internal: 111.., 20211118 E-Compan... X 1310 • Operatin... 30.30 24,805.45 
General Journal 11/19/2021 1a Ili Aquarius internalA11... 8797 E-Compan... X 1310 Operatin... 232.30 25,037.75 
General Journal 11/22/2021 1a 11j Aquarius Internal: 111... 20211119 E-Compan... X 1310 Operatin... 10.10 25,047.85 
General Journal 11/22/2021 1a 11j Aquarius Internal: 111... 20211120 E-Compan... X 1310 • Operatin... 80.80 25,128.65 
General Journal 11/22/2021 1a 11j Aquarius Internal: 111... 20211121 E-Compan... X 1310 Operatin... 60.60 25,189.25 
General Journal 11/22/2021 1a l lj Aquarius Internal:111... 8314 E-Compan... X 1310 Operatin... 252.50 25,441.75 
General Journal 11/23/2021 to 11j Aquarius Internal:111... 20211122 E-Compan... X 1310 Operatin... 80.80 25,522.55 
General Journal 11/24/2021 la 11j Aquarius Internal: 111... 20211123 E-Compan... X 1310 Operatin... 80.80 25,603.35 
General Journal 11/26/2021 1a11j Aquarius Internal: ill... 20211124 E-Compan... X 1310 Operalin... 90.90 25,694.25 
General Journal 11/26/2021 to 11j Aquarius Internal: 111... 20211125 E-Compan... X 1310 Operatin... 40.40 25,734.65 
General Journal 11/26/2021 to l lj Aquarius Internai:111... 8333 E-Compan... X 1310 Operatin... 505.00 26,239.65 
General Journal 11/29/2021 1a Ili Aquarius Internai:111... 20211126 E-Compan... X 1310 Operatin... 20.20 26,259.85 
General Journal 11/29/2021 la 11j Aquarius Internal:111... 20211127 E-Compan... X 1310 • Operatin... 50.50 26,310.35 
General Journal 11/29/2021 la 11j Aquarius Internal: 111... 20211127 E-Compan... X 1310 Operatin... 50.50 26,360.85 
General Journal 11/29/2021 la l lj Aquarius Internal: 111... 8349 E-Compan... X 1310- Operatin... 505.00 26,865.85 
General Journal 11/30/2021 1a 11j Aquarius Internal: 111... 20211129 E-Compan... X 1310 Operatin... 70.70 26,936.55 
General Journal 11/30/2021 ME 11j Aquarius Internal:111... Adjustment E-Compan... X 1310 Operatin... 0.06 f 26,936.61 

Total 1220.08 - DWSRF Savings 7013 

      

9,696.46 26,936.61 

Total 1220 DWSRF Repayment Acct 

      

9,696.46 26,936.61 

TOTAL 

       

9,696.46 26,936.61 

0 ?- a l m @ 

Page 1 



GL Account # 1220.08 Balance will begin at $0.00 each month 

GL = matches trail balance for this account 

   

Bold amounts= Credit Card Payments 

  

ate of BOA 

Date Description # Payments Amount transfer 

1-Nov DWSRF Surcharge 0 $0.00 10-31 on Oct. SS 

1-Nov DWSRF Surcharge 80 $808.00 

 

2-Nov DWSRF Surcharge 17 $171.70 11/1/2021 Monday 

2-Nov DWSRF Surcharge 0 $0.00 

 

3-Nov DWSRF Surcharge 5 $50.50 Tuesday 

3-Nov DWSRF Surcharge 22 $222.20 

 

4-Nov DWSRF Surcharge 5 $50.50 Wednesday 

4-Nov DWSRF Surcharge 0 $0.00 

 

5-Nov DWSRF Surcharge 4 $40.40 Thursday 

5-Nov DWSRF Surcharge 65 $656.50 

 

8-Nov DWSRF Surcharge 7 $70.70 Friday 

8-Nov DWSRF Surcharge 6 $60.60 Saturday 

8-Nov DWSRF Surcharge 4 $40.40 Sunday 

8-Nov DWSRF Surcharge 82 $828.20 

 

9-Nov DWSRF Surcharge 10 $101.00 Monday 

9-Nov DWSRF Surcharge 0 $0.00 

 

10-Nov DWSRF Surcharge 2 $20.20 Tuesday 

10-Nov DWSRF Surcharge 35 $353.50 

 

11-Nov DWSRF Surcharge 6 $60.60 Wednesday 

11-Nov DWSRF Surcharge 0 $0.00 Veteran's Day 

12-Nov DWSRF Surcharge 2 $20.20 Thursday 

12-Nov DWSRF Surcharge 67 $676.70 

 

15-Nov DWSRF Surcharge 11 $111.10 Friday 

15-Nov DWSRF Surcharge 7 $70.70 Saturday 

15-Nov DWSRF Surcharge 4 $40.40 Sunday 

15-Nov DWSRF Surcharge 65 $656.50 

 

16-Nov DWSRF Surcharge 17 $171.70 Monday 

16-Nov DWSRF Surcharge 17 $171.70 

 

17-Nov DWSRF Surcharge 10 $101.00 Tuesday 

17-Nov DWSRF Surcharge 43 $434.30 

 

18-Nov DWSRF Surcharge 7 $70.70 Wednesday 

18-Nov DWSRF Surcharge 0 $0.00 

 

19-Nov DWSRF Surcharge 3 $30.30 Thursday 

19-Nov DWSRF Surcharge 23 $232.30 

 

22-Nov DWSRF Surcharge 1 $10.10 Friday 

22-Nov DWSRF Surcharge 8 $80.80 Saturday 

22-Nov DWSRF Surcharge 6 $60.60 Sunday 

22-Nov DWSRF Surcharge 25 $252.50 

 

23-Nov DWSRF Surcharge 8 $80.80 Monday 

23-Nov DWSRF Surcharge 0 $0.00 

 

24-Nov DWSRF Surcharge 8 $80.80 Tuesday 

24-Nov DWSRF Surcharge 0 $0.00 

 

25-Nov DWSRF Surcharge 9 $90.90 Wednesday 

26-Nov DWSRF Surcharge 4 $40.40 Thursday (No Mail) 

26-Nov DWSRF Surcharge 50 $505.00 

 

29-Nov DWSRF Surcharge 2 $20.20 Friday 

29-Nov DWSRF Surcharge 5 $50.50 Saturday 

29-Nov DWSRF Surcharge 5 $50.50 Sunday 

29-Nov DWSRF Surcharge 50 $505.00 

 

30-Nov DWSRF Surcharge 7 $70.70 Monday 

30-Nov DWSRF Surcharge 0 $0.00 

 

30-Nov Facilities Charge 

 

$1,475.00 Tetreault-DP 

TOTALS: 814 $8,221.40 1 11/30/2021 



D.P. Summary 
Current Payment(s): 

   

-$16,101.81 
Void Payment(s): 

   

$0.00 
Total: 2 

  

$16,101.81 

Description (~ ~ Amount Tax Total Billed 
Previous Balance 

   

$14,790.08 
Acctsetupfee $30.00 $0.00 $30.00 

 

Refund By Check $20.28 $0.00 $20.28 

 

Adjustment -$18.29 $0.00 -$18.29 

 

Losscredit -$75.00 $0.00 -$75,00 

 

Srfloan $3,161.30 $0.00 $3,161.30 

 

Water $11,467.31 $0.00 $11,467.31 

 

Total Billed: (313) 
----------- 

$14,585.60 
----------- 

$0.00 
----------- 

$14,585.60 $13,273.87 

Commercial Summary 
Current Payment(s): 

   

-$377.42 
Void Payment(s): 

   

$0.00 
Total: 

   

$377.42 

Description Amount Tax Total Billed 
Previous Balance 

   

$1,647.32 
Srfloan $50.50 $0.00 $50.50 

 

Water $480.97 $0.00 $480.97 

 

Total Billed: (5) 
----------- 
$531.47 

----------- 
$0.00 

-----------

 

$531.47 $1,801.37 

I.L. Summary 
Current Payment(s): 

   

-$18,697.10 
Void Payment(s): 

   

$0.00 
Total: 

   

$18,697.10 

Description Amount Tax Total Billed 
Previous Balance 

   

$23,765.98 
Adjustment -$64.60 $0.00 -$64.60 

 

Customer Credit -$10.00 $0.00 -$10.00 

 

Srfloan $3,221.90 $0.00 $3,221.90 

 

Water $16,221.71 
----------- 

$0.00 $16,221.71 

 

Total Billed: (319) $19,369.01 
----------- 

$0.00 
-----------

 

$19,369.01 $24,437.89 

Summary 

    

Current Payment(s): 

   

-$336.00 
Void Payment(s): 

   

$0.00 
Total: 

   

$336.00 

Description Amount Tax Total Billed 
Previous Balance 

   

$1,987.63 
Prorate -$4.90 $0.00 -$4.90 

 

Srfloan $90.90 $0.00 $90.90 

 

Water 

10tal Rillnd- 0 JI 

$497.92 
----------- 
$ SIR 3 99 

$0.00 
----------- 

on An 

$497.92 
-----------

 

U 12 x35 55 

L.C. Summary 

    

Current Payment(s): 

   

-$17,353.02 
Void Payment(s): 

   

$0.00 
Total: 

   

$17,353.02 

Description Amount Tax Total Billed 
Previous Balance 

   

$31,900.71 
Acctsetupfee $60.00 $0.00 $60.00 

 

Refund By Check $102.77 $0.00 $102.77 

 

Prorate -$26.15 $0.00 -$26,15 

 

Deposit Refund -$124.00 $0.00 -$124.00 

 

Srfloan $2,807.80 $0.00 $2,807.80 

 

Water $13,418.72 $0.00 $13,418.72 

 

Total Billed: (286) 
----------- 

$16,239.14 
----------- 

$0.00 
----------- 

$16,239.14 $30,786.83 

A.W. Summary 
Current Payment(s): -$3,032.65 
Void Payment(s): $0.00 
Total: $3,032.65 

Description Amount Tax Total Billed 
Previous Balance $5,689.53 
Srfloan $404.00 $0.00 $404.00 
Water $2,272.36 $0.00 $2,272.36 

Total Billed: (40) $2,676.36 $0.00 $2,676.36 $5,333.24 



4 

Amount 

$182.60 

$182.60 

Tax Total 

$0.00 $182.60 
•-------- -----------

 

$0.00 $182.60 

-$231.56 
$0.00 

$231.56 

Billed 
$219.92 

$170.96 

-$0.00 
$0.00 
$0.00 

Amount Tax Total Billed 
$0.00 

$0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 

Amount 

$90.00 
$123.05 
-$82.89 
-$31.05 

-$124.00 
-$10.00 
-$75.00 

$9,736.40 
$44,541.59 

$54,168.10 

Tax 

$0.00 
$0.00 
$0.00 
$0.00 
$0.00 
$0.00 
$0.00 
$0.00 
$0.00 

$0.00 

-$56,129.56 
$0.00 

$ 56,129.56 

Total Billed 
$80,001.17 

$90.00 
$123.05 
-$82.89 
-$31.05 

-$124.00 
-$10.00 
-$75.00 

$9,736.40 
$44,541.59 

$54,168.10 $78,039.71 

$0.00 

Avery Summary 
Current Payment(s): 
Void Payment(s): 
Total: 

Description 
Previous Balance 
Water 

Total Billed: (5) 

Undefined Summary 
Current Payment(s): 
Void Payment(s): 
Total: 

Description 
Previous Balance 

Total Billed: (4) 

All Classes Summary 
Current Payment(s): 
Void Payment(s): 
Total: 

Description 
Previous Balance 
Acctsetupfee 
Refund By Check 
Adjustment 
Prorate 
Deposit Refund 
Customer Credit 
Losscredit 
Srfloan 
Water 

Total .Billed: (983) 

Bad Debt Transaction(s): 
Bad Debt 

Well Usage 

Well 
Total 

AVERY 
Well 
Total 

A.W. 
Well 
Total 

I.L. 
Well 
Total 

L.C. 
Well 
Total 

COMMERCIAL 
Well 
Total 

D.P. 
Well 
Total 

All Classes 
Well 

Total 

Sewer Usage 
Total Sewer 

# Meters 
8 
8 

# Meters 
5 
5 

i meters _._ 
40 
40 

# Meters 
305 
305 

# Meters 
264 
264 

# Meters 
3 
3 

# Meters 
250 
250 

# Meters 
875 

875 

0 

Usage 
4950 
4950 

Usage 
2038 
2038 

--- - - -Usage--

 

24856 
24856 

Usage 
165448 
165448 

Usage 
133450 
133450 

Usage 
5390 
5390 

Usage 
88228 
88228 

Usage 
424360 

424360 

0 



BANK OF AMERICA 

P.O. L'uc 13284 
Wilmington, DE V$550 

Business Advantage 

Customer service information 

11 1.888.BUSINESS (1.888.287.4637) 

l 
AQUARIUS U~~ 

~ bankofamerica.com 

ILITIES LLC , ~ F_~ Bank of America, N.A. 
DWSRF LOAN REPAYMENT ACCT 

PO BOX 1085 `. P.O. Box 25118 
Tampa, FL 33622-5118 

